U-IFL
 LED Flood Light - Industrial Series
LE
D
FL
OO
D
LIG

-40° C to 54° C
Dimming 3 in 1 (Resistance, PWM, 0-10V)
Optional for 40W-90W; Standard
for 120W-150W
Electrical
7057 Marcelle St.
Paramount CA, 90723
800-640-0386
Specs
Efficacy 130 lm/W
Input Voltage 100-277V
Finish Black
Mounting Yoke Mount
ORDERING/DLC #: Wattage CCT Lumens Equivalent
U-IFL-40-30 40W 3000K 4,822 lm 175W MH
U-IFL-40-40 40W 4000K 5,160 lm 175W MH
U-IFL-40-50 40W 5000K 5,320 lm 175W MH
U-IFL-60-30 60W 3000K 7,500 lm 250W MH
U-IFL-60-40 60W 4000K 7,740 lm 250W MH
U-IFL-60-50 60W 5000K 7,980 lm 250W MH
U-IFL-90-30 90W 3000K 10,297 lm 400W MH
U-IFL-90-40 90W 4000K 11,160 lm 400W MH
U-IFL-90-50 90W 5000K 11,520 lm 400W MH
U-IFL-120-30 120W 3000K 15,000 lm 500W MH
U-IFL-120-40 120W 4000K 15,480 lm 500W MH
U-IFL-120-50 120W 5000K 15,960 lm 500W MH
U-IFL-150-30 150W 3000K 18,000 lm 650W MH
U-IFL-150-40 150W 4000K 18,600 lm 650W MH
U-IFL-150-50 150W 5000K 19,200 lm 650W MH
Not all product variations listed on this page are DLC Premium qualified. To
ensure that a specific model is qualified, visit www.designlights.org/search
Additional Notes
• 4000K and 5000K,